NAVIN B ANSOD

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

15:18 hrs.

1.00 1  765.0082859XXL  850.0051  85.00MENS T-SHIRT  IMP  850.00

1.00 2  1125.008453732  1,250.0051  125.00MENS JEANS  BRAND BUCK PRINT  1,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1890.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

210.00  1890.00Total  2100.00